
Ranking Name Username Grade House Score SB

1 Abyarth Mallick Abyarth10 6 Cauvery 8 46.5

1 Julien Liju James cool0682 5 Ganga 8 46.5

3 Sohan Patnaik sohan_pat 6 Narmada 7.5 45.25

4 Tarun Ganesan tarunga 5 Ganga 7.5 44.75

6 Nisanthlaxman S nisanth_laxman 5 Ganga 7 37.5

7 Nithingowtham J.S nithin2107 5 Ganga 7 34.5

8 Himanshi Agarwal agarwalraj4 6 Ganga 7 34.5

9 Yuvaan Fabian yuvaanfabian 6 Narmada 7 30

10 Ronak Pattnaik ronakp_2010 5 Cauvery 6.5 35.75

11 Yatheeshwar G K GKYATHEESHWAR 6 Ganga 6.5 34.75

12 Pradhyumn M.P darkspeedyfire 5 Godavari 6.5 34.5

13 Chethas Narayan P Sahtehc 6 Ganga 6.5 32.25

14 Rudra Prasath Rudraprasath 6 Ganga 6.5 30.5

15 Samarth Patil Flagrantcorridor17 6 Challenger 6.5 29.5

16 Poorvi J JPoorvi 5 Cauvery 6 31.5

17 Poojya Pannerkumar Poojya 6 Godavari 6 31.5
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18 Soham Das sohamdasBCDA 6 Narmada 6 30.5

19 Sreeshaan Gampa sreeshaan 6 Narmada 6 29

20 Spandan Panigrahy spandanpanigrahy 5 Cauvery 6 28.5

21 Tanmay Hardekar tanmay166 5 Ganga 6 28

22 Roshan James V RoshanJamesV 5 Cauvery 6 27

23 Nishit Singh nishidpse 6 Narmada 6 25.5

24 Sri Charvik Katari Sridevikatari 6 Narmada 6 25

25 Kushagra Singh kushagra001 6 Cauvery 6 25

26 Harikishan Pamarthi Harikishan5A 5 Ganga 6 25

27 Aarav Shandilya AaravShandilya 5 Ganga 6 24.5

28 Amrit Dash amrit361 5 Cauvery 6 24.25

29 Arshi Mahajan Arshimahajan 5 Godavari 6 23.5

30 R Sarvesh Sarvesh1029 5 Narmada 6 23

31 Hozan Daroowala HOZANRD 5 Cauvery 6 22.5

32 Divyesh Daga divyeshdps 5 Ganga 6 20.5

33 Kapilan K kapilan2008 6 Godavari 5.5 29.5

34 A Mohamed Imaduddeen smdanas 5 Godavari 5.5 27.5

35 Shaik Mohammed Mufeez Mufeezgamer 5 Cauvery 5.5 25.5

36 Meghna Prasanna Meghna_P 6 Godavari 5.5 25

37 Milan Jithesh MilanJithesh 6 Narmada 5.5 25



38 Saukalp Chakrabarti saukalpchakrabarti 5 Ganga 5.5 24.25

39 Krishna Kapoor Krishna1372 5 Narmada 5.5 24.25

40 Akshita Sharma OverallMermaid 5 Ganga 5.5 23.25

41 Shreyas Datha Chessshreyas123 5 Ganga 5.5 22.75

42 Karthik Guttikonda Ksg2009 5 Discovery 5.5 22.5

43 Utkarsh Narayan utkarshnarayan 5 Godavari 5.5 22.25

44 Kavin Karthick KavinKarthickM 6 Narmada 5.5 19.75

45 Nandan Putane genius1763 5 Godavari 5 24.25

46 Tanushri Dwivedee tanushridwivedee 6 Narmada 5 24

48 Hita Shaji Hita7AB 6 Godavari 5 22.75

49 Navaneeth Ramkumar MegaHotGigabyte 6 Ganga 5 22.25

50 Shaurya Singla Shaurya1403 6 Cauvery 5 21.25

51 Harshidh Brijesh avlm2009 5 Godavari 5 21

52 Abhishek Kulkarni Abhishek2008111 6 Godavari 5 20.75

53 Darsh Chawla Champnow1 6 Atlantis 5 20.25

54 Aditya Sarkar AdityaSarkarChess7 5 Cauvery 5 20

55 Saanvi Chikkon Saanvi1231 6 Narmada 5 20

56 Remo Nathanial WizardWings1012 5 Ganga 5 20

57 Aditya Verma Doomed-Legend3 6 Challenger 5 19.75

58 Swadhin Khatua swadhinkhatua 5 Cauvery 5 19.5



59 Yug Kumar faintsugar 6 Godavari 5 19.5

61 Khushaal Srikar Madugula khushaalsrikar 6 Godavari 5 19.25

62 Arjun R Arjunr2010 6 Cauvery 5 19

63 Abhivadya Misra Abhichamp_SVIN 6 Discovery 5 19

65 Aaryaman Duggal mastermind200904 6 Godavari 5 18.5

66 Sai Kausal Bonam SaiKausal 6 Godavari 5 18.5

67 Nithin Murugan nithin21oct09 6 Ganga 5 18.5

68 Praveer Singh Praveer25 6 Ganga 5 18

69 Mitran M MITRAN86 6 Godavari 5 18

70 Sharika Abhilash LearnedGoal 6 Ganga 5 17.5

71 Drithi Rajesh DrithiRajesh 6 Godavari 5 17

72 Devansh Lohani Devanshlohani11 6 Godavari 5 15

73 Deshna Bharamagoudar nbdeshna 5 Godavari 5 14.5

74 Arnav Basra Arnav1127 5 Ganga 5 14.5

75 Rasika Suraj rasikasuraj 6 Ganga 4.5 21.75

76 Stuti Srivastava Stutisri 6 Narmada 4.5 19.5

77 Aakanksh Patwari Aakankshp2010 5 Cauvery 4.5 18.25

78 Deva Bhagyanath devsb 5 Cauvery 4.5 18.25

79 Shaurya Aggarwal Shaurya2701 6 Cauvery 4.5 17.5

80 Sonakshi Chaudhuri sonakshichaudhuri 5 Cauvery 4.5 16.75



81 Aditya Pokuri adityapokuri 6 Godavari 4.5 15.75

82 Jathin Vechalapu Jathinvechalapu 6 Narmada 4.5 15.75

83 Divyansh Prakash DivyanshPrakash 5 Godavari 4.5 15.25

84 Shikhar Haldia Shikharhaldia 5 Narmada 4.5 15

85 Srijit Chakraborty SrijitChakraborty 6 Godavari 4.5 14.75

86 Aayush Arora Aayu1909 6 Cauvery 4.5 14.75

87 Nitha Shyamkumar Madhav0510 5 Narmada 4.5 12.25

88 Umme Aiman UMMEAIMAN 5 Cauvery 4 21.75

89 Ansh Gujar Anshgujar 5 Cauvery 4 19

90 Noel Jaijo NoelJaijo 6 Narmada 4 18.5

92 Aditya Singhal AdityaSinghal9900 6 Challenger 4 17.75

93 Aarush Madhukar Aarush2408 5 Columbia 4 17.75

94 Tejas Sachin Maind TejasMaind 5 Cauvery 4 17.5

96 Pratham Mahesha pratham_m 6 Godavari 4 16.5

97 Angshu Ray AngshuRay 5 Cauvery 4 15.75

98 Arnav Borah arnavborah 6 Ganga 4 15.5

99 Punyank Jain Punyank 6 Godavari 4 15.25

100 Sabyasachi Roy Sabyasachi907 6 Ganga 4 15

101 Navya Sri Chintakrindi Navyasri2020 6 Godavari 4 14.75

102 Manan Purwar mananpurwar28 5 Cauvery 4 14.5



103 Shubham Jain shubhamjain2009499 6 Godavari 4 14.5

104 Niranjan Menon NiranjanVM 6 Narmada 4 14.5

105 Malavika Amal M4Malu 6 Ganga 4 14.5

106 Madhav B Nair Madhav539 6 Godavari 4 13.25

107 Surya Shankar USKART 5 Godavari 4 13

108 Tanushri Yuvaraj tanuplays 6 Narmada 4 13

109 Saksham Khetan Saksham123465 6 Ganga 4 13

110 Neel Pappu Neel27Nov 5 Narmada 4 12

111 Tanishk Indoria TanishkIndoria 5 Cauvery 4 12

112 Chitritareddy CHITRITAREDDY 5 Godavari 4 12

114 Ryan Deepak ryandeepak 5 Narmada 4 11

115 Ishaan Tripathi IshaanTrip 6 Narmada 4 10

116 Harsh Mohta harsh2314 6 Ganga 4 9.5

117 Kshitij Gophane kshi020 6 Cauvery 4 9.5

118 Haniya Mubeen kookiebananamilk 6 Godavari 4 9.25

120 Tanya Srivastava Tanya5130 6 Narmada 3.5 14.25

121 Swara Patil patil_prashantj 6 Godavari 3.5 12.25

122 Sashwat Tripathy Sashwat39 6 Narmada 3.5 11.5

123 Vidvat Surana Vidvat200 6 Cauvery 3.5 10.25

124 Yuvaan Kinra yuvaan930 6 Cauvery 3.5 10



125 Rik Banerjee RikRulez 6 Ganga 3.5 8.75

126 Eeshaan Gampa Eeshaan0910 6 Narmada 3.5 7.75

127 Arjun Shenoy arjun4941 5 Cauvery 3.5 5.75

128 Divyanshi Dubey Divyanshi12345 6 Godavari 3 12

131 Sripragnya Jonnalagadda Coolchin9 6 Cauvery 3 11

132 Justin James JustinJamesDPS 5 Cauvery 3 10.5

134 Srikant Nandakumar SrikantN 6 Narmada 3 10

135 Diya Rajesh diyarajesh 5 Narmada 3 10

138 Udit Yadav Udit1985 6 Ganga 3 9

139 Priyaank Jha priyaankjha 6 Godavari 3 7.5

140 Basil Zamaan A.S Basil6451 6 Godavari 3 7.5

141 Vishnuvardhan Reddy D Vishnu5e 5 Ganga 3 7.5

142 Pranav Raj K pranav2402 5 Godavari 3 7.5

143 Aarav Somalinga Mineboy9653 5 Ganga 3 7.5

144 Shaurya Sethi shauryasethi2009 6 Narmada 3 7.25

145 Anushka Mathur anushka0921 6 Godavari 3 7

146 B Prahlad Prahladb 6 Ganga 3 6

147 Nandan Dev Nandan235 5 Godavari 3 6

149 Prithikha Sivalingam cupcakelover74 6 Cauvery 2.5 8.25

150 Sai Swetha SaiSwetha2410 6 Ganga 2.5 7.5



151 Shourya Deokar Shourya570 5 Godavari 2.5 6

152 Vaibhav Patwari VaibhavPatwari 5 Narmada 2.5 3.75

153 Rohan Ranjit RohanRanjit 6 Narmada 2.5 3.25

154 Urvi Rao Crystal2009 5 Narmada 2.5 2.25

156 Hirendar K Hirendar 6 Cauvery 2 4.5

157 Aarush Sinha aarushsinha08 6 Cauvery 2 4.5

158 Dakshesh Reddy Chirla Dakshch 6 Ganga 2 4

159 Ahana Jain ahanaj 5 Godavari 2 4

160 Advick Tiwari Advick 6 Ganga 2 2.5

163 Vanshil Mehta Vanshil_Mehta 6 Godavari 2 1

164 Puja Marla Ramkumar Pujamarla 5 Narmada 1.5 3.5

167 Satyam Jha satyam150 6 Narmada 1.5 2.75

168 Aarush Prasad Prasadaarush 5 Godavari 1 2.5

169 Himnish Singh Himnishpro 6 Ganga 1 2.5

170 Shoury Prasad Shouryprasad 6 Narmada 1 1

171 Aishi Arya Aishiarya21 5 Cauvery 1 0

172 Saketh Aryan Saketharyan1 6 Narmada 1 0

173 Chimya Nagendra Sreeram Tadikoa Chinmya2009 6 Godavari 1 0

174 Sakshi Mondal Angel150410 5 Ganga 0.5 1.75

175 David De Rosa Bahhuta 6 Columbia 0.5 0.5



176 Kashika Dave KashikaDave 5 Narmada 0 0

177 Rishabh Kumar Rishabh696 6 Godavari 0 0

179 Ashwika Ranjit Menon sunshinepran 6 Cauvery 0 0

180 Ananya Dutta Ananya_dutta 6 Cauvery 0 0

182 Vyom Pandya VyomP 5 Ganga 0 0

184 Lehar Sonawane LEHARSONAWANE 6 Narmada 0 0

185 Bhavuk Bhardwaj bhavuk3011 6 Ganga 0 0

5 Kara9042 Kara9042 - - 7 38.5

47 Aayush126 Aayush126 - - 5 23.25

60 4champzshiva 4champzshiva - - 5 19.5

64 Abhinavdurga Abhinavdurga - - 5 18.5

91 BhavinGupta1 BhavinGupta1 - - 4 18

95 minorpond minorpond - - 4 17

113 vikas5573 vikas5573 - - 4 11.25

119 Aditi57 Aditi57 - - 4 8.5

129 Sneha_5149 Sneha_5149 - - 3 11.5

130 NeilJain1234 NeilJain1234 - - 3 11.5

133 HARDICTHEKING HARDICTHEKING - - 3 10.5

136 Amruthapnarve Amruthapnarve - - 3 9.5

137 Vindu681 Vindu681 - - 3 9.5



148 JonathanJaison850 JonathanJaison850 - - 3 4

155 kamalphar2002 kamalphar2002 - - 2.5 2.25

161 kaushik101009 kaushik101009 - - 2 2

162 saravanannatarajan1 saravanannatarajan1 - - 2 1

165 Divyaansh0217 Divyaansh0217 - - 1.5 3.25

166 pravingulabani pravingulabani - - 1.5 2.75

178 sidplays sidplays - - 0 0

181 Kaushik0488 Kaushik0488 - - 0 0

183 Arjun810 Arjun810 - - 0 0


